
No. チーム名 ドライバー1 車名1 ドライバー2 車名2 ドライバー3 車名3

ツアーシリーズ2012 第１２戦 出場チーム名簿年

24 マスターズ☆GEOLANDAR 芳澤 直樹 Jeep TJラングラー 鶴山 黄太郎 Jeep TJラングラー 森 幸治 ハイラックス

25 LRBoo 平賀 健 TJ 熊井 健太郎 TJ 吉田 淳一 TJ

3 OFFCOURSE with YMG!! 大場 健太 サファリ 井田 祐 CJ-7 山路 正史 ランクル８０

5 LCJ GIKO 山本敬 ランドクルーザー８０ 山本清仁  TJラングラー 松本真明  JEEPチェロキー

22 ジオランダー下野四駆会「緑の風」 三木 一夫 CJ-7 加藤 芳朗 TJ 三木 裕典 XJ

18 T&T Crowl Cluster 仲 敦 YJ 西村 佳敬 TJ 築地 唯 TJ

14 T&T ニューマッハ 生田 啓三 TJラングラー 辻 幸吉 TJラングラー 池之嶌 隼人 XJチェロキー

2 平ちゃん牧場 平良 隆雄 ＴＪ ラングラー 新井 圭祐 ランクル80 遠藤 悟 ジムニー

10 LCJ静岡道場883 村田 栄司 ランクル80 小田 康治 黒柳 勝

8 Sanyu&TRAFFICチームでんでん虫ｂｙジオランダー 吉田 孝志 ジムニーW 永沼 圭一郎 ランクル73 三浦 奈津 チェロキー

13 T&T SHRIMP BEARS 並木 容史 JKラングラー 新保 誠吾 チェロキー 熊田 昌直 XJチェロキー

11 チーム リンエイ 松代 一彦 ラングラーTJ 高橋 豊 ディフェンダー110 三木 学 ジムニー

12 T&T HARD COW 牛山 雄滋 TJラングラー 志村 将行 TJラングラー 諏訪 憲一 JKラングラー

1 ジオランダーLCJ鹿島 石野 和生 ジムニー 中島 武 ランドクルーザー 鈴木 正京 ランドクルーザー

21 LCJ静岡道場さくら組 杉山 真一 TJ 草谷 健 ランクル80 相川 敏玲 ランクル80

9 MAM 松永 宜人 ランクル80 石切山 英冶 ラングラー 望月 渡 ジムニー

15 T&T バンビーノ 石川 洋介 ZGグランドチェロキー 細川 智之 TJラングラー 中島 一浩 TJラングラー

16 T&T mad///hunga.jp 間嶋 隼人 TJ 森田 豊 TJ 平山 公達 XJ

23 ジオランダー下野商事 内野 泰路 ジープJ57 早川 基稚 ジープJ57 中川 正司 TJラングラー

20 G-POWER DORAMI CHAN GEOLANDAR 山崎 隆広 JIMNY 菊池 明 JIMNY 長南 勝也 JIMNY

19 遊倒隊 小林 久晃 ジムニーJB23 斎藤 寛士 ジムニーJB23 首藤 祐介 ジムニーJB23

6 PANTANAL B デゴドイゴンサルベ JA11 シゲユドアルド JA11 ソウザエメルソン JA11

17 T&T オールスターズ 本間 雅春 YJラングラー 大道 倫明 TJラングラー 佐々木 一行 JKラングラー

7 チーム Jソン-Ⅲ 東 照彦 ラングラーTJ 林 宏和 ラングラーYJ 戸塚 圭 ラングラーTJ

4 ラバ組清水三浦塾 江原 信太郎 ジープ 西山 和俊 ジムニー 田口 真千子 ジムニー
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第１２戦

14T&T Crowl Cluster 03'1.13 17 27 44 03'56.56 15 24 39 04'23.00 10 27 37 1202 3 8 17330

22マスターズ☆GEOLANDAR 03'28.09 14 27 41 06'58.92 8 24 32 02'53.92 17 27 44 1174 10 2 27340

24LRBoo 08'1.22 3 27 30 03'20.22 17 27 44 03'37.36 14 27 41 11515 2 4 37345

21ジオランダー下野四駆会「緑の 04'28.50 11 27 6 32 04'0.56 14 27 41 03'29.73 15 27 3 39 1127 4 3 47340

8平ちゃん牧場 03'22.94 15 24 39 04'48.59 13 24 37 04'14.58 11 24 35 1113 5 7 57305

3T&T HARD COW 04'40.47 10 24 34 05'18.28 11 27 38 05'24.75 6 24 30 1028 7 12 67670

9Sanyu&TRAFFICチームでんで 02'38.19 20 12 32 02'12.36 20 18 38 02'36.58 20 12 32 1021 1 1 77405

16チーム リンエイ 04'57.09 8 24 32 06'1.58 9 24 33 06'58.78 4 27 31 9610 9 14 87535

15LCJ静岡道場さくら組 07'57.35 4 27 3 28 09'0.09 6 24 30 04'41.26 9 18 27 8514 12 9 98035

7OFFCOURSE with YMG!! 04'44.87 9 24 33 03'46.79 13 27 40 739 5 107615

25T&T バンビーノ 04'57.28 7 27 34 05'6.19 12 27 39 7311 6 117385

5T&T ニューマッハ 04'58.00 6 27 33 04'45.85 8 27 35 6812 10 127360

20T&T SHRIMP BEARS 04'18.10 12 24 36 04'54.56 7 27 3 31 676 11 137555

2LCJ静岡道場883 05'45.91 10 27 6 31 05'55.05 5 27 32 638 13 148485

4LCJ GIKO 09'1.36 5 18 3 20 04'5.81 12 27 39 5913 6 157745

18MAM 05'41.75 5 24 29 07'0.23 7 21 28 5713 11 167460

13T&T mad///hunga.jp 04'3.12 13 27 40 405 177320

1ジオランダーLCJ鹿島 07'0.94 3 27 30 3015 187430

10ジオランダー下野商事 02'37.18 20 27 47 03'39.59 20 27 3 44 02'17.41 20 27 47 1386415 1 1 1 1

23G-POWER DORAMI CHAN 04'50.69 14 27 41 05'24.06 17 27 44 02'45.78 17 27 44 1296060 4 2 2 2

11T&T オールスターズ 05'15.25 13 27 40 06'56.56 15 24 39 05'29.47 14 27 3 38 1177210 5 3 4 3

6PANTANAL B 03'23.71 17 27 44 03'12.88 15 27 3 39 836060 2 3 4

12チーム Jソン-Ⅲ 04'3.93 15 27 42 06'23.33 12 27 3 36 787035 3 6 5

19遊倒隊 08'24.63 11 27 38 06'5.15 13 27 40 786740 7 5 6

17ラバ組清水三浦塾 07'37.16 12 27 39 396260 6 7
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14T&T Crowl Cluster 03'1.13 17 27 44273301
22マスターズ☆GEOLANDAR 03'28.09 14 27 41473402
13T&T mad///hunga.jp 04'3.12 13 27 40573203
8平ちゃん牧場 03'22.94 15 24 39373054
20T&T SHRIMP BEARS 04'18.10 12 24 36675555
3T&T HARD COW 04'40.47 10 24 34876706
25T&T バンビーノ 04'57.28 7 27 341173857
7OFFCOURSE with YMG!! 04'44.87 9 24 33976158
5T&T ニューマッハ 04'58.00 6 27 331273609
16チーム リンエイ 04'57.09 8 24 3210753510
9Sanyu&TRAFFICチームでんで 02'38.19 20 12 321740511
21ジオランダー下野四駆会「緑の 04'28.50 11 27 6 327734012
24LRBoo 08'1.22 3 27 3015734513
18MAM 05'41.75 5 24 2913746014
15LCJ静岡道場さくら組 07'57.35 4 27 3 2814803515
1ジオランダーLCJ鹿島 7430DNF
4LCJ GIKO 7745DNF
2LCJ静岡道場883 8485DNF
10ジオランダー下野商事 02'37.18 20 27 476415 11
6PANTANAL B 03'23.71 17 27 446060 22
12チーム Jソン-Ⅲ 04'3.93 15 27 427035 33
23G-POWER DORAMI CHAN 04'50.69 14 27 416060 44
11T&T オールスターズ 05'15.25 13 27 407210 55
17ラバ組清水三浦塾 07'37.16 12 27 396260 66
19遊倒隊 08'24.63 11 27 386740 77
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24LRBoo 03'20.22 17 27 44273451
21ジオランダー下野四駆会「緑の 04'.56 14 27 41473402
25T&T バンビーノ 05'6.19 12 27 39673853
14T&T Crowl Cluster 03'56.56 15 24 39373304
3T&T HARD COW 05'18.28 11 27 38776705
9Sanyu&TRAFFICチームでんで 02'12.36 20 18 38174056
8平ちゃん牧場 04'48.59 13 24 37573057
16チーム リンエイ 06'1.58 9 24 33975358
22マスターズ☆GEOLANDAR 06'58.92 8 24 321073409
2LCJ静岡道場883 05'45.91 10 27 6 318848510
15LCJ静岡道場さくら組 09'.09 6 24 3012803511
18MAM 07'.23 7 21 2811746012
4LCJ GIKO 09'1.36 5 18 3 2013774513
1ジオランダーLCJ鹿島 7430DNF
7OFFCOURSE with YMG!! 7615DNF
20T&T SHRIMP BEARS 7555DNF
5T&T ニューマッハ 7360DNF
13T&T mad///hunga.jp 7320DNF
10ジオランダー下野商事 03'39.59 20 27 3 446415 11
23G-POWER DORAMI CHAN 05'24.06 17 27 446060 22
11T&T オールスターズ 06'56.56 15 24 397210 33
17ラバ組清水三浦塾 6260DNF
6PANTANAL B 6060DNF
12チーム Jソン-Ⅲ 7035DNF
19遊倒隊 6740DNF



チーム名
3Sec Time

+ -
着

W.B順位 Point順Time

３SEC順位表
No.

3Sec
Point順位

U7100

TRY-ANGLE ツアーシリーズ2012 第１２

22マスターズ☆GEOLANDAR 02'53.92 17 27 44273401
24LRBoo 03'37.36 14 27 41473452
7OFFCOURSE with YMG!! 03'46.79 13 27 40576153
4LCJ GIKO 04'5.81 12 27 39677454
21ジオランダー下野四駆会「緑の 03'29.73 15 27 3 39373405
14T&T Crowl Cluster 04'23.00 10 27 37873306
5T&T ニューマッハ 04'45.85 8 27 351073607
8平ちゃん牧場 04'14.58 11 24 35773058
2LCJ静岡道場883 05'55.05 5 27 321384859
9Sanyu&TRAFFICチームでんで 02'36.58 20 12 321740510
20T&T SHRIMP BEARS 04'54.56 7 27 3 3111755511
16チーム リンエイ 06'58.78 4 27 3114753512
3T&T HARD COW 05'24.75 6 24 3012767013
1ジオランダーLCJ鹿島 07'0.94 3 27 3015743014
15LCJ静岡道場さくら組 04'41.26 9 18 279803515
18MAM 7460DNF
25T&T バンビーノ 7385DNF
13T&T mad///hunga.jp 7320DNF
10ジオランダー下野商事 02'17.41 20 27 476415 11
23G-POWER DORAMI CHAN 02'45.78 17 27 446060 22
19遊倒隊 06'5.15 13 27 406740 53
6PANTANAL B 03'12.88 15 27 3 396060 34
11T&T オールスターズ 05'29.47 14 27 3 387210 45
12チーム Jソン-Ⅲ 06'23.33 12 27 3 367035 66
17ラバ組清水三浦塾 6260DNF


